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Women / 3 / Jr E
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucia  Diffenbaugh 4044
Twisters

9.625 9.300 9.4758.625 37.025
1 2 9 1 1 

1 

Allison Mercurio4046
USA Sports-Hollister

9.325 9.000 9.4259.025 36.775
3 4 3 2 2 

2 

Miki  Hayashi 4022
Central Coast

9.150 8.800 9.2509.150 36.350
5T 6T 2 3 3 

3 

Liliana Dul4009
CSC - Cambrianna

9.025 9.550 8.5509.000 36.125
11 1 4T 12 4 

4 

Carmen Prabhu4002
Airborne

9.350 8.725 8.7759.000 35.850
2 9 4T 5 5T

5T

Alyssa Valera4031
Pacific West

9.150 8.800 8.7009.200 35.850
5T 6T 1 6T 5T

5T

Katy Cerrito4001
Airborne

9.300 8.750 8.7008.925 35.675
4 8 7 6T 7 

7 

Jessica  Ng 4026
Menlo Sparks

8.875 9.050 8.9258.450 35.300
13 3 10 4 8 

8 

Olivia  Pearman4028
Monterey

9.075 8.050 8.3258.950 34.400
9T 10 6 13 9 

9 

Victoria  Alvey 4051
V-Force 

8.975 8.875 8.7007.675 34.225
12 5 13 6T 10 

10 

Morgan  Blackburn 4050
V-Force 

9.100 7.600 8.2508.000 32.950
7T 11 12 14 11 

11 

Hannah  Yaeger 4049
United

9.100 6.475 8.6258.700 32.900
7T 14 8 10T 12 

12 

Kim Peter4047
USA Sports-Hollister

9.075 7.125 8.6258.025 32.850
9T 13 11 10T 13 

13 

Kiyoko Bush 4042
Tumble Time-Merced

8.775 7.325 8.6507.550 32.300
14 12 14 9 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / Jr F
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenny  Nguyen 4003
Airborne

9.600 9.750 9.6259.450 38.425
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Julia  Hom 4032
Peninsula

9.325 8.500 9.5009.250 36.575
4T 9 2 2 2 

2 

Madeleine  Yamamoto 4013
CSC - Great Oaks

9.075 9.125 9.3758.750 36.325
10 2 10T 4 3 

3 

Maya Kurzymski4055
West Valley

9.175 8.825 8.9508.950 35.900
8 5 8 9 4 

4 

Kiely Silva4056
West Valley

9.250 8.850 9.0508.650 35.800
6T 4 12 6 5 

5 

Madeline  Skowronek 4033
Peninsula

9.325 7.900 9.4509.075 35.750
4T 12 4 3 6 

6 

Ayla Fung4015
CSC - Race

8.825 8.900 9.0008.925 35.650
12 3 9 7T 7 

7 

Brittany  Sagredo 4021
Central Coast

9.375 8.425 8.6009.175 35.575
2T 10 3 12 8 

8 

Morgan Cederholm4014
CSC - Race

9.150 8.725 8.6509.000 35.525
9 6 7 10T 9 

9 

Shadae Kamal4018
CSC - Race

9.375 7.875 9.0009.025 35.275
2T 13 5T 7T 10 

10 

Lauren  Campos 4023
Diablo

8.675 8.550 9.2008.750 35.175
13 8 10T 5 11 

11 

Maya  Daud 4035
Peninsula

8.875 8.650 8.2759.025 34.825
11 7 5T 13 12 

12 

Mikayla  Wright 4008
CCGI

9.250 8.000 8.6508.600 34.500
6T 11 13 10T 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / Jr G
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise  Hong 4038
Peninsula

9.600 9.325 9.5509.475 37.950
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Amayah  Chang 4043
Twisters

9.325 9.175 9.2259.500 37.225
5 4T 1 2 2 

2 

Hannah  Fiel 4037
Peninsula

9.275 9.550 9.0259.300 37.150
7T 1 4T 4 3 

3 

Jennifer Zhao4057
West Valley

9.275 9.250 8.9009.325 36.750
7T 3 3 7T 4 

4 

Mia  Dang 4036
Peninsula

9.150 9.025 9.1759.300 36.650
10 7T 4T 3 5 

5 

Urvi Chaubal4006
Bay Aerials

9.300 8.800 8.8259.225 36.150
6 10 6 10 6 

6 

Helen Doyle4007
Bay Island

9.400 8.925 8.9258.800 36.050
3 9 9 6 7 

7 

Megan Cubiss4054
West Valley

9.350 9.175 9.0008.475 36.000
4 4T 12 5 8 

8 

Isabel Gavilan4016
CSC - Race

9.050 9.050 8.7759.000 35.875
13 6 8 11 9 

9 

Caitlin  Clark 4034
Peninsula

8.725 8.400 8.9009.175 35.200
14 13 7 7T 10 

10 

Colette  Scott 4039
Rising Star

9.075 8.500 8.8508.650 35.075
12 12 11 9 11 

11 

Ella Hunt4020
Cal Gold

9.275 8.600 8.7258.375 34.975
7T 11 13 12 12 

12 

Sharona  Schwab 4045
Twisters

9.425 9.025 8.6507.850 34.950
2 7T 14 13 13 

13 

Gianna  Farinelli 4005
All About Gymnastics

9.125 8.000 8.4008.700 34.225
11 14 10 14 14 

14 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Grace Agpoon4030
Pacific West

9.200 9.150 9.2009.650 37.200
6 2T 1 1T 1 

1 

Jayden Merrit4029
Pacific Coast

9.600 9.150 8.9509.075 36.775
1 2T 3 5 2 

2 

Abigail  Pina 4011
CSC - Great Oaks

9.450 9.075 9.0259.100 36.650
2 4 2 3T 3 

3 

Ashley Hoang4017
CSC - Race

9.125 9.475 9.0258.750 36.375
8 1 6T 3T 4 

4 

Sadies  Dinh4040
Tumble Time-Merced

8.800 8.725 9.2008.900 35.625
13 7 5 1T 5 

5 

Isabel McGaughy 4053
West Coast

9.300 8.925 8.9258.450 35.600
4 5 11T 6 6 

6 

Kirsten  Valmonte 4012
CSC - Great Oaks

9.100 8.325 8.8008.950 35.175
9 8 4 7T 7 

7 

Nora  Mostern 4041
Tumble Time-Merced

8.850 8.275 8.6258.750 34.500
11T 9 6T 9T 8 

8 

Charolette  Smith 4027
Menlo Sparks

9.150 8.150 8.6258.525 34.450
7 10 10 9T 9T

9T

Diana Mc Grory4025
Gold Star

9.000 8.825 8.4008.225 34.450
10 6 13 11 9T

9T

Ashlyn Mello 4048
United

9.400 7.500 8.8008.575 34.275
3 13 9 7T 11 

11 

Reese  Briggs 4024
Diablo

8.650 8.050 8.3008.650 33.650
14 12 8 13 12 

12 

Kyler Roushar4019
CSC - Race

9.275 8.100 8.3757.850 33.600
5 11 14 12 13 

13 

Katie  White 4052
V-Force 

8.850 7.125 8.2258.450 32.650
11T 14 11T 14 14 

14 
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